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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA SHAIJU 
SHARAFUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

Baiju nivas, Muslim 
Street, Kottarakkara, 

Kottarakkara, 691506, 
Kottarakkara

  

2 16/01/2026 AKHIL CHANDRAN T 
P 

PRATHAPACHANDRAN 
PILLAI G (FTHR)

Thottuvakunnathu 
Veedu, 

Thazhathukulakkada, 
Kulakkada, 

Thazhathukulakkada, 
691521, Kottarakkara

  

3 16/01/2026 Ratheesh P M Mani (FTHR) Pazhayi House, 
Navodhya Nagar, 

Kottarakkara, ETC, 
691531, kottarakkara

  

4 16/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR KRISHNAN 
UNNITHAN (FTHR)

PALAKKARIKKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

THURAVOOR, 
ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 DIVYA RAJ D S AJI S (HSBN) 234, AJI MANDIRAM, 
KAYILA, VELIYAM, 

MYLODE P O, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

6 16/01/2026 ELIZABATH LALU LALUMON P (FTHR) KALEELAZHIKATHU 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

PUTHUSSERIKONAM, 
EZHUKONE, 

EZHUKONE, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

7 16/01/2026 SREERAG S AJITHAKUMARI K 
(MTHR)

SREEPADAM, 
EDAKKIDOM, 
KAREEPRA, 

EDAKKIDOM, 691505, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

8 16/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR S SRIDHAR M P (FTHR) 012/270 THEERTHAM, 
OYOOR, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
CHENKULAM P O, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

9 16/01/2026 SONA A SUBHASH (FTHR) 14/296 SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

ANAKOTTOOR, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 
ANAKOTTOOR, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

10 16/01/2026 Gracy kutty p ALEXANDER K 
(HSBN)

AMBIYIL ASHISH 
BHAVAN, 

PALLICKAL, 
MYLOM, 

PALLICKAL, 691566, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

11 16/01/2026 SHINCY MATHEW AJI THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHENKALAYIL 
VEEDU, 

NELLIKKUNNAM, 
UMMANNOOR, 

NELLIKKUNNAM P 
O, 691520, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

12 16/01/2026 APARNA V R VIPIN M (HSBN) VISHNU NIVAS, 
IRUMPANANGADU, 

EZHUKONE, 
IRUMPANANGADU P  

O, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

13 16/01/2026 JUBY JOHNSON JOHNSON K (FTHR) THUNDIL 
THAZHATHIL, 

PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, PUTHOOR 

P O, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

14 16/01/2026 AMRITHA R NAIR AJITH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

AMRUTHAM, 
VENMANNOOR, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 

ANAKOTTOOR P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

15 16/01/2026 AJMALSHA S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) PLAVILAKIZHAKKATHIL, 
PUTHUSSERYKONAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
EZHUKONE, 691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

16 16/01/2026 AARON ABY EAPEN ABY JOSEPH (FTHR) PLAVILA MEKKE 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

PULAMON P O, 
691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

17 16/01/2026 PRIYA Ratheesh P M (HSBN) Pazhayi house, 
Navodhaya Nagar 

Kadamkulam, 
kottarakkara, E T C, 
691531, Kottarakkara

  

18 16/01/2026 AJI THANKACHAN THANKACHAN C 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN KALAYIL 
VEEDU, 

NELLIKKUNNAM, 
UMMANNOOR, 

NELLIKKUNNAM P 
O, 691520, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

19 16/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN H HARILAL K (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
MELILA, MELILA, 

CHENGAMANADU, 
691557, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

20 16/01/2026 JUSTIN SAJI SAJI GEORGE (FTHR) KALEETHUNDIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

POOVATTOOR EAST, 
KALAYAPURAM, 
KULAKKADA P O, 

691521, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 16/01/2026 SHIJIN SHAJI SHAJI JOHN (FTHR) MAMVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KIZHAKKETHERUVU 
P O, 691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

22 16/01/2026 NISSA M SAJU SAJU DANIEL (FTHR) EATTIVILA VEEDU, 
VILANGARA, 

UMMANNOOR, 
PLAPPALLY, 691531, 

KOTTARAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

23 16/01/2026 Chandrasekharan Nair Radha C Nair (WIFE) Kochuveettil, 
Thevalappuram, 

Puthoor, 
Thevalappuram, 

691507, Kottarakkara

  

24 16/01/2026 ASHNA V S VARGHESE J (FTHR) SHEEJA MANZIL, 
POCHAMKONAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
EZHUKONE, 691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

25 16/01/2026 RASEENA R MUHAMMAD SHAN 
S (HSBN)

KUTTIYIL VEEDU, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 

NEELESWARAM P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

26 16/01/2026 FEBA BINU BINU SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VILANGARA, 
UMMANNOOR, 

CHEPRA, 691520, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

27 16/01/2026 REJINA S R ARUNDAS (HSBN) 598,NIKUNJAM, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

EZHUKONE, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

691509, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

28 16/01/2026 BIMI ABRAHAM EBIN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

EBIN BHAVAN, 
PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

29 16/01/2026 JOJIN G PANICKER GEORGE PANICKER 
(FTHR)

MAHANEEYAM 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KUZHIMATHIKKAD, 
KAREEPRA, 

KUZHIMATHIKKAD, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

30 16/01/2026 SANKAR A ARUMUGAM (FTHR) KUZHIVILA VEEDU, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

31 16/01/2026 JASMI R ANI (FTHR) JASMIN MANZIL 
PALAMOOTTIL, 

PALLICKAL, 
MYLOM, 

PALLICKAL, 691566, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

32 16/01/2026 NANDAKUMARI D RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI R (HSBN)

KRISHNALAYAM, 
ATTUVASSERY, 
KULAKKADA, 
MAVADY P O, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

33 16/01/2026 RAICHEL A 
MUKALIL 

ABIN RAJ (HSBN) PRAVOOR R J 
COTTAGE, 

THRIKKANNAMANGAL, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

34 16/01/2026 SUNIL S SAHADEVAN P K 
(FTHR)

MANIMANDIRAM, 
MYLAMKULAM, 

PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

35 16/01/2026 ANANDU S SAJU A (FTHR) ANANDU 
BHAVANAM, 
EDAKKIDOM, 
KAREEPRA, 

EDAKKIDOM  P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

36 16/01/2026 BEENA B YOHANNAN P (FTHR) PARAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KAMPAMKODU, 
VAYAKKAL, 

VAYAKKAL, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

37 16/01/2026 SANJU SHANMUKHAN 
(FTHR)

DEVANADHAM, 
VELIYAM, VELIYAM, 

VELIYAM, 691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

38 16/01/2026 JISHNU R LIJI MERIN 
ALEXANDER (WIFE)

VISHNU BHAVAN, 
IRUMPANANGADU, 

EZHUKONE, 
IRUMPANANGADU P 

O, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

39 16/01/2026 RAJEENA M SHAFEEK A (HSBN) KADAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PALLICKAL, 

MYLOM, 
PALLICKAL, 691566, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

40 16/01/2026 JUSTIN JACOB JACOB S (FTHR) JAISON HOME, 
VALAKOM P O, 

VALAKOM, 
VALAKOM, 691520, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

41 16/01/2026 SRUTHY JOHNSON JAIN JACOB (HSBN) J J BHAVAN, 
POLICODU, 
VALAKOM, 

VAYAKKAL, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

42 16/01/2026 B Murleedharan Pillai Rajamma (MTHR) Mukalil Veedu, 
Pullamala, Neduvathoor, 

Thevalappuram, 
691507, Kottarakara

  

43 16/01/2026 AYISHA V N VINUSHA S F (MTHR) MEKKEKOTTAVILA 
VEEDU, 

PADINJATTINKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

44 16/01/2026 THAMEENA SIMON JULY (MTHR) MATHEW VILASAM, 
THAMARAKUDY, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
THAMARAKUDY, 

691560, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

45 16/01/2026 RAJEENA M SHAFEEK A (HSBN) KADAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PALLICKAL, 

MYLOM, 
PALLICKAL, 691566, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

46 16/01/2026 Hima M Mohana Kumar (FTHR) 647, kakkakotoor 
vayanasala, Ezhukone, 

Ambalathumkal, 
691505, kottarakkara

  

47 16/01/2026 S BUHARI JAMEELA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

NOORJAHAN 
MANZIL, ANADU, 

VALAKAM, 
VAYAKAL, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

48 16/01/2026 SREEKUTTY N NANDHAKUMARY D 
(HSBN)

KRISHNALAYAM, 
ATTUVASSERY, 
KULAKKADA, 
MAVADY P O, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

49 16/01/2026 AADI S KAVUNGAL SHAJI B (FTHR) KAVUNGAL, 
KAYILA, VELIYAM, 

MYLODE P O, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKAR

  

50 16/01/2026 MRIDUL SANTHOSH SANTHOSHKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

MANGALATHU 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

KATTAYIL, 
ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

51 16/01/2026 SUSAMMA M MATHEWKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

THENGUVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
MYLAMKULAM, 

PUTHOOR, PUTHOOR 
P O, 691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

52 16/01/2026 Mahima Mohan MohanaKumar (FTHR) 647, kakkakotoor road, 
Ezhukon, 

Ambalathumkala, 
691505, kottarakkara

  

53 16/01/2026 NASEERA BEVI SHAHARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

KANNANKARA 
THEKKATHIL, 

PUTHUSSERIKONAM, 
EZHUKONE, 

EZHUKONE, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

54 16/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED B AMAL MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MELOOTT PUTHEN 
VEEDU, AVANOOR, 

NEDUVATHOOR, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

55 16/01/2026 PILLAI 
JYOTHILAKSHMI 

MURALEEDHARAN

PRASANTH G 
KRISHNAN (HSBN)

PULIVILA VEEDU, 
PERUMKULAM, 
KULAKKADA, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
691566, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

56 16/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
M P 

MADHAVAN PILLAI 
K (FTHR)

VRINDHAVAN, 
NEELESWARAM, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
NEELESWARAM, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

57 16/01/2026 ANILKUMAR 
NAGAPPAN NAIR 

NAGAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE POIKA 
VILA VEEDU, 

KUDAVATTOOR, 
ODANAVATTOM, 
KUDAVATTOOR, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

58 16/01/2026 Vivek D Divakaran (FTHR) ALUMVILA VEEDU, 
CHEKKOTTUKONAM, 

UMMANNOOR, 
NELLIKKUNNAM, 

691527, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

59 16/01/2026 JEWEL JOBY JOBYMON P (FTHR) NEELAMVILA 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADA, 
MYLOM, PULAMON, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

60 16/01/2026 Radha Krishna Pillai P 
C 

Chellappan pillai 
(FTHR)

MELOOTTU 
VAISHNAVAM, 

KURUMPALOOR, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

61 16/01/2026 ADITHYAN A ANIL KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

THARAPPAVIL 
VEEDU, 

THURAVOOR, 
ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

62 16/01/2026 BINDUKUMARI K B RADHAKRISHNAPILLAI 
(HSBN)

MELOOTTU 
VAISHNAVAM, 

KURUMBALOOR, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

63 16/01/2026 Radha Krishna Pillai P 
C 

Chellappn Pillai (FTHR) Meloottu Vaishnavam, 
Kurumpaloor, 
Neduvathoor, 

Kottarakkara, 691506, 
Kottarakkara

  

64 16/01/2026 ANAMIKA A S ANILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

SANTHA VILASAM, 
KAMPAMCODU, 

VAYAKKAL, 
VAYAKKAL, 691532, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

65 16/01/2026 ANISHA AJAY Ajay Joseph (FTHR) 16, BHARANIKKAVU, 
KAREEPRA, 

KUZHIMATHICADU, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

66 16/01/2026 AVINASH A USHA (MTHR) AJI MANDIRAM, 
MALAYIL, VELIYAM, 

VELIYAM, 691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

67 16/01/2026 ANCY ACHANKUNJU JIBIN JOHNY (HSBN) PALAKKODU 
VEEDU, 

KOTTRAKKARA, 
MYLOM, PULAMON, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

68 16/01/2026 THASLEEMA NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) THANZEEL MANZIL, 
PERUMKULAM, 
PERUMKULAM, 
PERUMKULAM, 

691566, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

69 16/01/2026 SALADEEN 
MOHAMMED KUNJU 

MOHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

NELLIVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

NEELESWARAM PO, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 
NEELESWARAM, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

70 16/01/2026 SOORAJ UNNITHAN UNNIKRISHNAN 
UNNITHAN (FTHR)

KRISHNA VILASOM, 
THALACHIRA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKAD, 691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

71 16/01/2026 VINITHA A V MANOJ (HSBN) PARANKIMAMVILA 
VEEDU, KUDIKKODU 
NEDUMONCAVU P O, 

KAREEPRA, 
NEDUMONCAVU, 
691509, KOLLAM

  

72 16/01/2026 VYSHNAVI J S Jyakumar D (FTHR) Kuzhiyil veedu, Market 
Junction, Kottarakkara, 
Kottarakkara, 691506, 

Kottarakkara

  

73 16/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR S T SASIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

ANI VILASAM, 
CHALOOKONAM, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 
NEELESWARAM, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

74 16/01/2026 Jayakumar D Cheraman Dennisan (FTHR) Kuzhiyil Veedu, Market 
Junction, Kottarakkara, 
Kottarakkara, 691506, 

Kottarakkara

  

75 16/01/2026 JOJIN J MOHAN LATHA MOHAN 
(MTHR)

SREYAS BHAVAN, 
PULAMON, MYLOM, 
PULAMON, 691531, 

KOTTARAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

76 16/01/2026 ASWIN K REJI REJI ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KONUVILA 
MELATHIL VE, 

PANAYARA, 
UMMANNOOR, 

UMMANNOOR P O, 
691520, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

77 16/01/2026 SUNITHA LUKOSE P Y LUKOSE (FTHR) ELAVINVILA VEEDU, 
MYLOM, 

KALAYAPURAM, 
MYLAM, 691560, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

78 16/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED 
ABDUL RAHUMAN

NASEEMA (WIFE) RAHANA MANZIL, 
PALLICKAL, 

MYLOM, 
PALLICKAL, 691566, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

79 16/01/2026 STEPHEN GIJO 
YOHANNAN 

GIJO THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

sharon villa 32, 
janamaithri nagar, 

kottarakara, pulamon, 
691531, kottarakara

  

80 16/01/2026 Sreedevi V jayakumar D (HSBN) Kuzhiyil Veedu, Market 
Junction, Kottarakkara, 
Kottarakkara, 691506, 

Kottarakkara

  

81 16/01/2026 SHEBA CHACKO SUNNY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PLATHARA HOUSE, 
VILANGARA, 
PLAPPALLI, 

PLAPPALLI, 691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

82 16/01/2026 ASHLEY THANKAM 
ALEX

ALEXANDER JOHN 
(FTHR)

SHARON VILLA, 
INCHAKKAD, 

MYLOM, MYLOM, 
691560, 

KOTTARAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

83 16/01/2026 RAJAN T MOLAMMA (MTHR) MADANVILA 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMPAIKULAM, 
EZHUKONE, 

KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

84 16/01/2026 PARVATHY SURESH SURESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, VELIYAM 
WEST, VELIYAM, 

VELIYAM WEST P O, 
691540, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

85 16/01/2026 LIJO SAJI SAJI K (FTHR) MUKALUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THUDANTHALA, 
UMMANNOOR, 

NELLIKUNNAM P O, 
691527, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

86 16/01/2026 AILEEN SARA JOHN P M JOHN (FTHR) DANIEL DALE  
THENGUVILA, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

87 16/01/2026 ABHIRAMI B VIJAYAKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

THAIVILATHEKKATHIL, 
EZHUKONE, 
EZHUKONE, 

EZHUKONE, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

88 16/01/2026 ASNA SHAFEEK N CHANDINI (MTHR) ALTHAF MANZIL, 
PALLICKAL, 

MYLOM, 
PALLICKAL, 691566, 

KOTTARAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

89 16/01/2026 SYAMALA AMMA SUNIL KUMAR 
(OTHR)

LEKSHMI VILASAM, 
ANNUR, 

NEDUVATHOOR, 
AMBALATHUMKALA 

P O, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

90 16/01/2026 LEENA KUMARI K KANCHANA (MTHR) LINIL SADANAM, 
THEVALAPPURAM, 

NEDUVATHOOR, 
THEVALAPPURAM, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

91 16/01/2026 ALBIN ALEX ALEX M (FTHR) 764, 
KALLUMMOOTTIL 

VEEDU, 
KULAKKADA, 

PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

92 16/01/2026 SURESH C CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) CHINNU BHAVAN, 
PARAKADAVU, 

MYLOM, PULAMON, 
691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

93 16/01/2026 USHA K NARAYANA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

SREE ANJANAM, 
KULAKKADA P.O, 

KULAKKADA, 
KULAKKADA, 

691521, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

94 16/01/2026 AKASH A ANILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

AMBADI, 
EDACKODE, 
EZHUKONE, 

THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

95 16/01/2026 SANJID SUNIL SUNIL NISHAD A 
(FTHR)

HAYAT, NEAR 
PADINJATTINKARA 

UP SCHOOL, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

96 16/01/2026 SAYED ALI 
SHAJAHAN

BEENA SHAJAHAN 
(MTHR)

CHITHRA BHAVAN, 
MUSLIM STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

97 16/01/2026 PRARTHANA SHIBU SHIBU S (FTHR) SHEEJA BHAVAN, 
ANDOOR, ANDOOR, 

ANDOOR, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

98 16/01/2026 SARADHA SOMAN (FTHR) GIRIJA BHAVANAM, 
PLAKKADU, 
KARUVELIL, 

KARUVELIL, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

99 16/01/2026 MONI B MOLAMMA (MTHR) KUTTIVILA VEEDU, 
MYLOM, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
MYLOM, 691560, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

100 16/01/2026 DEEPAK 
JAYAKUMAR 

JAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

THEKKUVILA 
VEEDU, KATTAYIL, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM P O, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

101 16/01/2026 RAMSIYA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED J 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL VEEDU, 
VALLAM, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKAR, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

102 16/01/2026 K B KRISHNANDU KRISHNAKUMAR S R 
(FTHR)

KAVANNOOR 
VEEDIU, 

KUDAVATTOOR, 
ODANAVATTAM, 

KUDAVATTOOR P O, 
691512, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

103 16/01/2026 ATHIRA G BIJU R (FTHR) MINI BHAVANAM, 
POOVATTOOR EAST 
KALAYAPURAM P O, 

KULAKKADA, 
KALAYAPURAM, 

691560, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

104 16/01/2026 STEFFI ELIZABETH 
JOHN

RICKY T SAMUEL 
(HSBN)

THUNDUVILA 
ROHAN VILLA, 

PAZHINJAM, 
UMMANNOOR, 
UMMANNOOR, 

691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

105 16/01/2026 POOJA S SHIBU S (FTHR) SHEEJA BHAVAN, 
ANDOOR, ANDOOR, 

ANDOOR, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

106 16/01/2026 MATHEW PHILIP THANKAMMA 
PHILIP (MTHR)

KULANGARA 
THUNDIL VEEDU, 
MYLOMKULAM, 

KULAKKADA, 
PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

107 16/01/2026 ARJUN KRISHNA A ARUN KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

ARJUNKRISHNA 
ILLAM, 

KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KIZHAKKETHERUVU 
P O, 691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

108 16/01/2026 SAJEENA S SHAJI (FTHR) MARUNNUMOOLAYIL 
VEEDU, 

THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 
KAREEPRA, 

THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

109 16/01/2026 Ansu Mariam Koshy Koshy T Y (FTHR) Thenguvila Ebenezer, 
Padinjaretheruvu, 

MYLOM, Pulamon, 
691531, kottarakkara

  

110 16/01/2026 AKSA P MATHEW MATHEW PHILIP 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
THUNDIL VEEDU, 
MYLAMKULAM, 

KULAKKADA, 
PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

111 16/01/2026 SHERIN SHEREEF SHAMON (HSBN) LAILA MANZIL, 
KUNDARA, 
EZHUKONE, 

THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

112 16/01/2026 DEVI RAVI RAVI R (FTHR) PARAVILA VEEDU, 
ANDOOR, 

VALAKOM, 
VALAKOM, 691532, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

113 16/01/2026 AMMINIKKUTTY BABY DANIEL 
Husband (HSBN)

Mamrel House,, 
Plappally P.O, 

Kottarakkara, Plappally, 
691531, Kottarakkara

  

114 16/01/2026 PRIYA MATHEW MATHEW PHILIP 
(HSBN)

KULANGARA 
THUNDIL VEEDU, 
MYLAMKULAM, 

KULAKKADA, 
PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

115 16/01/2026 MAMATHA S MOHAN MOHANAN P (FTHR) 322, SWATHY, 
KADAIKODU, 
KAREEPRA, 

KADAIKODU, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

116 16/01/2026 AMBILI P PRADEEP KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

PRAVEEN 
SADANAM, 

THEVALAPPURAM, 
PUTHOOR, 

THEVALAPPURAM P 
O, 691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

117 16/01/2026 RESMI T R THULASEE BHAI P 
(MTHR)

RESMI BHAVAN, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

118 16/01/2026 Dhanya N Sivadasan (FTHR) Jalaja Vilasam, 
Kalappila, Cheppra, 
Cheppra, 691520, 

Kottarakkara

  

119 16/01/2026 REMESAn G GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

NEYTHALLOOR 
THEKKATHIL, 

KULAKKADA EAST, 
KULAKKADA, 

KULAKKADA EAST, 
691521, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

120 16/01/2026 Santhosh P Thankamma (MTHR) Santhosh Bhavan, 
Paruthiyara, 

Odanavattom, 
Odanavattom, 691512, 

Kottarakkara

  

121 16/01/2026 AMBIKA KUMARI CHELLAMMA AMMA 
(MTHR)

ARAVINDH NIVAS, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 
NEELESWARAM, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

122 16/01/2026 JOANNA PONNU 
JOEMON

JOEMON JOHN 
(FTHR)

JOHN VILLA, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, PUTHOOR 
P O, 691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

123 16/01/2026 ARUN MATHEWS MATHEWS (FTHR) NISHA BHAVAN, 
EZHUKONE, 
EZHUKONE, 

KUNDARA EAST, 
691501, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

124 16/01/2026 NAVYA C S CHANDRABABU P S 
(FTHR)

05/536, CHANDRA 
VILASAM, 

KADAIKODU, 
KAREEPRA, 

KADAIKODU, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

125 16/01/2026 NILA S BAIJU BAIJU V (FTHR) THEKKADATHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

KATTAYIL, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

ODANAVATTOM P O, 
691512, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

126 16/01/2026 NEHA JOY JOYKUTTY 
PONNACHAN (FTHR)

THUNDUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NELLIKKUNNAM, 
UMMANNOOR, 

NELLIKKUNNAM, 
691527, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

127 16/01/2026 RUBY GEORGE ANIL G BABY (HSBN) PAKALOMATTAM 
SREYAS, 

THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 
KAREEPRA, 

THRIPPILAZHIKOM P 
O, 691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA
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128 16/01/2026 Achsah K Jaimon Jaimon P K (FTHR) Kuzhinjalathil Veedu, 
Inchakkadu, 

Kalayapuram, Mylom, 
691560, Kottarakkara

  

129 16/01/2026 Asher John Koshy Koshy T Y (FTHR) Thenguvila Ebenezer, 
Padinjaretheruvu, 
Mylom, Pulamon, 

691531, Kottarakkara

  

130 16/01/2026 Alexander Saji Varghese Saji Varghese (FTHR) Shalem Bhavan, Mylom, 
Mylom, Pallickal P O, 
691566, Kottarakkara

  

131 16/01/2026 Akhil Suresh S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THEVANNOOR, 

VALAKAM, 
THEVANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

132 16/01/2026 Gayathri Devi.A Ajithakumary (MTHR) Thiruvathira, 
Kuzhimathicad, 

Kareepra, 
Kuzhimathicad, 691509, 

Kottarakkara

  

133 16/01/2026 SIVA RAJESH BINDU C (MTHR) MANI VILASAM, 
kulakkada east, 

kulakkada, kulakkada 
east, 691521, 
kottarakkara

  

134 16/01/2026 JUSTIN JOSE JOSEMONE V J 
(FTHR)

SWEETTY VILLA, 
PLAPPALLY, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
PLAPPALLY P O, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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applications have been received)
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KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

135 16/01/2026 Baby Thankammayamma 
(MTHR)

Thiruvathira, 
Kuzhimathicad, 

Kareepra, 
Kuzhimathicad, 691509, 

Kottarakkara

  

136 16/01/2026 ALBIN VARGHESE VARGHESE BABY 
(FTHR)

KEEZHAMANNIL 
VEEDU, 

INCHAKKADU, 
KALAYAPURAM, 
MYLOM, 691560, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

137 16/01/2026 THEJAS HARI DEEPA V (MTHR) THAPASYA, 
THALACHIRA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
THALACHIRA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

138 16/01/2026 THUSHARA T MAHESH KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

151, MULLAYKKAL 
VEEDU, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

691566, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

139 16/01/2026 Aleena Rachel Shibu Seena Mary Shibu 
(MTHR)

Kuttiyil House, MG 
Road, near Nirmala 
Hospital, Mylom, 

Pallickal PO, 691566, 
Kottarakara

  

140 16/01/2026 JENY SARA JAIMON JAIMON K (FTHR) JAI SADANAM, 
KUZHIMATHICADU, 

KAREEPRA, 
KUZHIMATHICADU 

P O, 691509, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

141 16/01/2026 Jobin George Jancy S (WIFE) Vattavila Puthan Veedu, 
Muttara, Odanavattom, 

Muttara, 691512, 
Kottarakkara
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KOTTARAKKARA
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142 16/01/2026 Archana S Ambika P (MTHR) PALAVILA VEEDU, 
vakkanadu, vakkanadu, 

vakkanadu, 691509, 
kottarakkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


